4/23/2019

Second Year Calendar 2019-2020

*MLK Day & Thanksgiving - NO CLASSES

Quarter Dates Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
4/29/19
5/6/19
Summer 5/20/2019 -
Term 8/9/2019
8/19/19 EW 1 EW 2 LW 1 LW 2 LABOR
8/26/19 EW 3 EW 4 w3 w4 DAY
9/2/19 EW 5 EW 6 W5 LW 6 You
9/9/19 EW 7 EW S w7 ws HAVE
Quarter CLASS
1 9/16/19 EW9 EW 10 LW 9 LW 10
9/23/19 BREAK/Recruiting Activities
9/30/19 EW 11 EW 12 LW 11 LW 12
10/7/19 EW 13 EW 14 LW 13 LW 14 EXAMS EXAMS EXAMS
10/14/19 EXAMS EXAMS BREAK BREAK BREAK
10/21/19 EW 1 EW 2 w1 w2
10/28/19 EW 3 EW 4 LW 3 LW 4
11/4/19 EW 5 EW 6 LW5 LW6
11/11/19 EW 7 EW 8 w7 LW 8
Quarter
» 11/18/19 EW 9 EW 10 LW9 LW 10
11/25/19 Thanksgiving*
12/219 EW 11 EW 12 LW 11 LW 12
12/9/19 EW 13 EW 14 LW 13 LW 14 EXAMS EXAMS EXAMS
12/16/19 EXAMS EXAMS BREAK BREAK BREAK
Winter 12/23/19 BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
Break 12/30/19 BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
1/6/20 World Wide Courses
J-Term
1/13/20 World Wide Courses/January 1-Week Courses EXAMS EXAMS
12020  [MLK Day* Ew1 EW 2 w1 LW 2 Sneaky
Friday Class!
1/27/20 EW 3 EW 4 LW 3 LW 4
2/3/20 EW5 EW 6 LW5 LW 6
Quarter
3 2/10/20 EW 7 EW 8 LW 7 LW 8
2/17/20 EW9 EW 10 LW 9 LW 10
2/24/20 EW 11 EW 12 LW 11 LW 12
3/2/20 EW 13 EW 14 LW 13 LW 14 EXAMS EXAMS EXAMS
3/9/20 EXAMS EXAMS BREAK/World Wide Courses
Spring
Break 3/16/20 BREAK/World Wide Courses
3/23/20 EW 1 EW 2 w1 w2
3/30/20 EW 3 EW 4 LW 3 LW 4
4/6/20 EW 5 EW 6 LW5 LW6
Quarter
4 4/13/20 EW 7 EW 8 w7 LW 8
4/20/20 EW 9 EW 10 LW9 LW 10
4/27/20 EW 11 EW 12 LW 11 LW 12
5/4/20 EW 13 EW 14 LW 13 LW 14 EXAMS EXAMS EXAMS
GRADUATION
5/11/20 (5.17.20)
EXAMS: Quarter Start End
Q1 4:30pm, Thursday, 10 October 4:30pm, Tuesday, 15 October
Q2 4:30pm, Thursday, 12 December  4:30pm, Tuesday, 17 December
Q3 4:30pm, Thursday, 5 March 4:30pm. Tuesday, 10 March
J-Term 4:30pm, Friday, 17 January 4:30pm, Sunday, 19 January
Q4 4:30pm, Thursday, 7 May 4:30pm, Sunday, 10 May




